44 SALON MONDIAL
PHOTO CLUB ESCH-ALZETTE / LUXEMBOURG

Accepted List

2008

www.pce.lu
AUTEUR / AUTHOR TITRE / TITLE
Abhijit Bannerjee The dream
Adam Johan Balokken
Adam Johan La bouteille et les pots

Albusaidi Ahmed
Anzilov Valery
Artnak Marjan
Artnak Marjan
Ashok Roychaudhury
Balcaen Jocelyn
Balcaen Jocelyn
Baldacchino Agostino
Balmer Denis
Beauraind Marcel
Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
Bogaerts Sus
Boychenko Igor
Brian Pearson
Brian Pearson
Bruni Jean

Chan H.W.

Chan H.W.

Chan Ping-chung
Chan Ping-chung
Chizova Nadya
Chizova Nadya
Convens Roger
Coucosh Victor
Coucosh Victor
Dautzenberg Heinz
David Toft

De Man Gaston
De Wilde Eddy
Deng De Xiang
Deng De Xiang
Dieter Walter
Dissoubray Serge
Dissoubray Serge
Diyckmans Ludo
Dockwray Fred
Dockwray Fred
Dockwray Jan
Dockwray Jan
Dubas Volodymyr
Dubas Volodymyr

Funny

Bathing
Reflections on lake
Run for life

Home bound
Amandine en carrés
Laurence "regard"
Fresh fruit

Snow fence
Ploumanach
Heavenly

Dry creek

My friends

Coming down
Snow crossing
Pontde Re 3
Rainig

Relax

To make a living
Trotting

Portrait 7

The youth

Te'kla

MSM 5

MSM 6
Muttergliick
Village craftsman
Eenzaam
Couleurs volcaniques
Autumn

The galloping

Rote Steine 02
Arriére saison
Orchidée

Sarah

First, second and third
Hands

Doorkeeper

Little girl in pink hood
Rugby 2

The smiles

Color

AWARD

PCE DIPLOME

FIAP RIBBON

CAT PAYS / COUNTRY

CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

INDE

BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE

OMAN

UKRAINE

SLOVENIE
SLOVENIE

INDE

FRANCE

FRANCE

MALTE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BELGIQUE

INDE

BELGIQUE

UKRAINE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
FRANCE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

RUSSIE

RUSSIE

BELGIQUE

FRANCE

FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE

CHINE

CHINE

ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE

FRANCE

BELGIQUE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.
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144
095
095
094
040
208
208
021
193
193
052
072
017
021
174
198
089
089
216
141
141
141
141
196
196
174
214
214
090
096
026
101
149
149
025
155
155
174
072
072
072
072
182
182
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Dubs Marcel Galaxia
Dubs Marcel Le S vertigineux

Dupeux Roseline
Elek Papp

Elek Papp

Elek Papp

Esposito Nicola
Evgeny Spivak
Fong Hon Ming Benny
Funk Josef

Funk Konrard
Garsia Alain
Gautam Kr Basu
Gautam Kr Basu
Germeiys Ronald
Germeiys Ronald
Germeiys Ronald
Germeiys Ronald
Gines Asensio
Gines Asensio
Gines Asensio
Goutam Chatterjee
Graeme Watson
Graham Davier
Greggain Keith
Greggain Keith
Groeninge Frans
Groeninge Frans
Gros Cedomil
Gruss Roger

Gruss Roger

Gruss Roger
Gusachenko Andrey
Gusachenko Andrey
Gusachenko Andrey
Guy B.Samoyault
Hamacher Achim
Hannes Johan
Hannes Johan
Hannes Johan
Hannes Johan
Herbert Helen
Herbert Helen
Hercog Jean-Pierre
Heylen Léon
Heylen Léon

Side car 1121
Eszter Biro

Jend Dugedi

the way home
Midnight

Evening

Amazing golden evening
Red Schuhs
Schattenfrosch
Balade berbere
Rubia

What shall | do
Bathroom
Emptiness

Prison

Sunday

Angela

Pepe

Xandra 2

Artrest

Before the storm
Claire

A sheltered anchorage
Derwent dawn
Chapel

Rocks

Kala

Brume sur I'étang 1
Brume sur I'étang 3
Pause déjeuner
As the time goes by
Girls

Once upon atime
Le départ

Nothern gannet
Draaitzap

Groene ogen

Le vacdor

Trap op

Blue vase

Sand ripples

Ru vosgien 3
Charlotte

Duo

Color

FLPA SILVER
FIAP RIBBON

FIAP BRONZE

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

HONGRIE

HONGRIE

HONGRIE

ITALIE

ISRAEL

CHINE

ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
LUXEMBOURG

INDE

INDE

BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
ESPAGNE

ESPAGNE

ESPAGNE

INDE

AUSTRALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
PAYS-BAS
PAYS-BAS

CROATIE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
FRANCE

BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.

Page 2 of 8

L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

147
147
173
082
082
082
152
043
120
185
185
241
099
099
174
174
174
174
127
127
127
099
069
088
072
072
206
206
085
175
175
175
138
138
138
030
161
174
174
174
174
072
072
175
174
174
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Color
Heylen Léon Evy
Hillemwaert Koem Caged
Hillemwaert Koem No passing
Hnativ Ihor Warm embrace PCE DIPLOME
Hnativ Ihor What's next?
Ho Chi-keung William Washing
Hodgson Christine Havana life
Hunter T. Fan fawr
Hunter T. Loch Buie
Hunter T. Sand patterns
Hutting Jacky Graminée
Hutting Samuel Barcelone 2
lan Ledgard Body prices
Jenn Jeaninne Vitrail
Jokisalo Jorma Drummer inrain
Kallol Sen Child labour
Kallol Sen Old couple
Kaushik Dolui The boat

Kazi Golam Quddus Helal
Kazi Golam Quddus Helal
Keane Diana

Keane Diana
Kermann Daniel
Kermann Daniel

Klein Erich

Klein Erich

Klos Franz Rudolf
Kluger Manfred

Koepf Achim

Koepf Achim

Komarov Eugeni
Komarov Eugeni
Komarov Eugeni
Konig Hans

Konig Hans

Kruchten Jacqueline
Kuronen Vili

Kushal Gangopadhyay
Kushal Gangopadhyay
Labruyére James
Lacrosse Jean

Lam Kui C.

Lam Kui C.

Lam Kui C.

Lam Kui C.

Lam Min Shum

44 SALON MONDIAL
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Archick in the spring
Spring shower

Hellebore

Spring flowers

Apartheid

Attraction

Alte Neunkircher Hitte
Geisirbrunnen

Rolltreppe

Madame Butterfly

Iceland Art 183

iceland Art 221
Beginning winter
Reservation 10

Thirst life 2

An der Trinkstelle

Regen am Thompsonpass
Jogging dans le brouillard
Mayflies

Free style

Roopmati

9 mois

Jess

Don't run over the ducks
Morning mist in stupa city
Puppy crossing street

To evening market
Geese

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

CHINE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
LUXEMBOURG
LUXEMBOURG
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
FRANCE

FINLANDE

INDE

INDE

INDE

BANGLADESH
BANGLADESH
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
FRANCE

FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE

FINLANDE

INDE

INDE

FRANCE

BELGIQUE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
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L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

174
174
174
182
182
141
072
154
154
154
237
237
055
147
190
020
020
099
002
002
188
188
214
214
185
185
185
048
028
028
040
040
040
160
160
175
223
020
020
233
080
141
141
141
141
120
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Lam Yee-chung, Kenneth

Landriscina Mauricio
Lapujoulade Jean
Lapujoulade Jean
Laux Peter

Law Wai-Tong, Andrew
Law Wai-Tong, Andrew
Law Wai-Tong, Andrew
Law Wai-Tong, Andrew
Le Cong Quang

Lehto Hannu

Lehto Hannu

Leung Ki seg Bily
Lew Echo

Li Chi-wing

Li Chi-wing

Li Chi-wing
Lin,Dung-leung
Loffelhardt Dieter

Luk Tin-shek

Luk Tin-shek
Lyzhechka Orest
Lyzhechka Orest

M. TeVfik lleri

M. TeVfik lleri

Ma Pui-han

Madeddu Bruno
Mahfuzul Hasan Rana
Manasicv Aleksandar
Mandal Jasmina
Mandal Jasmina
Manolis Papadakis
Marcel van Balken
Marcel van Balken
Marcin Sacha

Marcin Sacha
Marechal Yvette
Marechal Yvette
Markoglou Dimitrios
Markoglou Dimitrios
Markoglou Dimitrios
Martini Andrea

Martini Andrea

Mason Carl

Mason Carl

Maureen Toft

2008

Accepted List

Color

Peaceful

Little monks portrait Nr 2
Les voiles

Promenade familiale
Stasi

Fighting

Prayers gathering
Voyage of transfer
Wrangler

Net casting

November light
Women's secret

Chick & ducking

Flying in the wind
Fleeing 3

Furious

Running for life
Katherine

Lichtstimmung

Calling of...

Gazing in the morning sunlight
Forest farytale

Late autumn

Ballet 1

Vivace

Good year

Texture

Misterious island
Woman

Portrait 01

Portrait 03

Welcome spring
Downstairs

Red reading hat

ISF SILVER
ISF SILVER

Toscana 1
Toscana 3

Les lézards verts
Les pinces a linge
Companionship
Frames
Junkman

Old Porter

Rice cooking
Roping post

The aviator
Leopard on tree

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

CHINE
ITALIE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE
VIETNAM
FINLANDE
FINLANDE
CHINE

USA

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE
ALLEMAGNE
CHINE

CHINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
CHYPRE
CHYPRE
CHINE

ITALIE
BANGLADESH
SERBIE
SERBIE
SERBIE
GRECE
PAYS-BAS
PAYS-BAS
POLOGNE
POLOGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GRECE
GRECE
GRECE
ITALIE

ITALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
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L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

141
151
214
214
118
180
180
180
180
177
223
223
120
010
141
141
141
079
225
141
141
122
122
100
100
141
131
045
001
001
001
194
115
115
134
134
214
214
169
169
169
218
218
097
097
096
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Mazurenko Oleksandr
Meertens Jacqueline
Milan Cerar
Molchanov Viadimir
Montaufier Jacques
Morbelli Hugo

Mutti Angela

Mutti Angela
Nadyezda Anzhelina
Nikitin Boris

Nils Erik Jerlemar
Nils Erik Jerlemar
Oksamitniy Maxim
Paillé Jean-Claude
Paillé Jean-Claude
Pal Goutam

Pang Lai-man

Pang Lai-man

Pang Lai-man

Pang Tak Ching Liza
Pang Tak Ching Liza
Persch Klaus
Pfliegel Miroslav
Pinheiro Correia José
Pittomvils Omer
Pittomvils Omer
Pittomvils Omer
Pittomvils Omer
Potrc Andrej

Potter Tony

Potter Tony
Pushpam Anand
Prasenjit Dhar
Prasenjit Dhar
Primoz Hieng
Ramella Pollone Sergio
Rees Peter

Ross John

Ross John

Ross John

Ross John

Rittgers lise
Rittgers lise
Rybczynska Joanna
Rybczynska Joanna
Sanjoy Bhattacharya

2008

Accepted List

Color

A blonde

Pas toucher

Bird 2

Haymaking time 3
Flottage
Nostalgia FIAP GOLD
Angel face

Lady with grapes
Dreams about beauty
Issue

Flower on table

Motion in triangles 6
Father's love

Blue eyes

Clay bust

Sullen

Desert - the Gobi dune
Shepherd in Mongolia
Thompson gazelles flight
Childhood game

Geese caring 3
Januarmorgen 2

Nirvana

Geometry 2

Cyprus suburb kid
Dodekanissos 2

La mancha 2

Venezia 2

Infinity bridge

Islands

FIAP RIBBON
The blue lamp FIAP RIBBON
Grandpa's story

Look up

The umbrella carrier

Saltpans 04

Cambodian school

New moon

Autumn snow

Gales imminent

Mountain hut

Umbrella day

Blaue Stunde

Tamara

Stoic calm

Woman's portrait

Leaving behind

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

UKRAINE
BELGIQUE
SLOVENIE
UKRAINE
FRANCE
ARGENTINE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
UKRAINE
RUSSIE
SUEDE
SUEDE
UKRAINE
FRANCE
FRANCE
INDE

CHINE
CHINE
CHINE
CHINE
CHINE
ALLEMAGNE
SLOVAKIE
PORTUGAL
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
SLOVENIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
INDE

INDE

INDE
SLOVENIE
ITALIE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
POLOGNE
POLOGNE
INDE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.

Page S of 8

L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

182
101
003
119
214
221
081
081
057
143
060
060
198
173
173
099
141
141
141
120
120
244
203
217
174
174
174
174
139
072
072
068
068
068
041
073
049
192
192
192
192
090
090
133
133
144



44 SALON MONDIAL

PHOTO CLUB ESCH-ALZETTE / LUXEMBOURG
www.pce.lu

Saul Eric

Saul Eric

Saul N.M.

Saul N.M.

Schmidt Gilbert
Schmidt Gilbert
Schmidt Gilbert
Schweden Wolfgang
Sergiy Gumenyuk
Severs Luc

Shvets Olekandr
Shvets Olekandr

Siu Kowk Hung
Sivonalov Oleg
Smid Viktor
Spivakov Alex
Stephens Bill
Stephens Bill
Stephens Bill
Stephenson David
Stollmann Peter
Stroppiana Vanni
Suman De

Suman De

Sunita Aich
Sitlioglu Muzaffer
Tanmoy Kusari
Teetaert Luc
Teetaert Luc
Teetaert Luc
Teetaert Luc

Thiel Edmond
Tomelleri Giuseppe
Tomelleri Giuseppe
Tomelleri Giuseppe
Tomelleri Giuseppe
Tram Phanh V.
Tsang Jeffrey
Ulbl-Taschner Edeltrud
Van Den Houte Jozef
Van Weynsberghe Cyriel
Van Weynsberghe Cyriel
Vanneuville Jacques
Vanneuville Jacques
Vanneuville Jacques
Verbeke Roland

2008

Accepted List

Color

Cara cara nest Thieves
Gentoo family

Bull seal agression against pup PCE DIPLOME
Rehcs Atthé old mill

Steine 1

Steine 3

Steine 4

Seeadlersbeute

Cepreu Vymenron 2007

Rin ne sert de courir
Peisage 11

Peisage 9

Children of other nation 2
The glass

The frosty lake 6

Spring

Across the field

Frosty morning, Bassenthwaite
It's a dog's life

Light on the crags FIAP RIBBON
Labyrinth

Fencing 1

Cascade 2

Hilarious

Life on wheel

Chair

Fishing

La vieille dame

Le hollondais

Premiers rayons

Sur les planchers

Pink fantasy

PSA GOLD
PSA GOLD
PSA GOLD
PSA GOLD

Burano after the rain 1
Burano after the rain 2
Burano in summer 5
Burano in summer 6
Task at dusk
Tramway
Klopeinersee 04

Licht

Hello baby

Painting

Chemin de vignes FIAP RIBBON
Extase

Maison de vignes FIAP RIBBON

Le sax du James

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
UKRAINE

FRANCE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

CHINE

RUSSIE

SLOVENIE

UKRAINE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
ALLEMAGNE

ITALIE

INDE

INDE

INDE

TURQUIE

INDE

BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
LUXEMBOURG
ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

ITALIE

CANADA

CHINE

AUTRICHE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

BELGIQUE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
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L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

207
207
207
207
053
053
053
172
077
193
119
119
120
143
159
040
072
072
072
072
185
183
021
021
144
229
021
095
095
095
095
227
031
031
031
031
033
141
125
026
174
174
059
059
059
095



Verbeke Roland
Victor Silnov
Villalba Raul
Wagner Herve
Wallstrom Veikko
Webb Graeme
Webb Graeme
Webb Graeme
Weng Lin Fen
Wiesen Wolfgang
Wiesen Wolfgang
Wiesen Wolfgang
Wiesen Wolfgang

Wilschinsky-Janssen Almut
Wilschinsky-Janssen Almut

Wodecki Isabella
Wong Julius

Wong Kin Ming
Wong Kin Ming
Wong Kin Ming
Wong Lai Chu

Wong Lai Chu

Wong Man Kei
Wong Shiu-gun
Wong Shiu-gun
Wood Mike

Wood Mike

Yau Wai Keung Andy
Yau Wai Keung Andy
Yau Wai Keung Andy
Ye Hui Tang

Ye Hui Tang

Yong Xiong Ling
Yong Xiong Ling
Young Siu Chuen
Young Siu Chuen
Young Siu Chuen
Young Siu Chuen
YuPing Yau Gilbert
YuPing Yau Gilbert
Yuen luit Sum, Paula
Zdeno Kostka
Zdeno Kostka

Zech Tanja

Zech Tanja

Ziuzin Vadim
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Patrick
Transformations
A portrait of love
Latrace blanche
USA wins
Balcony life
Laggan rocks
The old rocker
Merry children
Eifelfrost
Endzeit

Pollution
Sweetgass hills
Chess

Voyeur

Marta

Heaven can wait
Robbing

Rough sea

Ruby eleven capture
Chinese Kung Fu
Magic

Copanion
Racing in a stormy day
Two against four
Red stag

Wolf

Factory workers
Happy family
Red & white
Spurt

The sheep returns
Eagle

Rodeo

Going home
Morning greeting
Splash 2

Telling story

7 players
Docker

Sectret talks
Anemone
Lacerta

Elefant

Moéwe

Snow

Color

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
PCE DIPLOME COL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
FIAP SILVER CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL

pce@pce.lu

BELGIQUE

RUSSIE
ARGENTINE
FRANCE

FINLANDE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
CHINE

ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

AUSTRALIE
AUSTRALIE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

CHINE

SLOVAKIE
SLOVAKIE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
UKRAINE

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.

Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
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L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.

095
056
221
214
223
072
072
072
120
185
185
185
185
161
161
161
140
078
078
078
130
130
120
141
141
072
072
120
120
120
120
120
065
065
120
120
120
120
120
120
212
105
105
243
243
040
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Accepted List

Color

Zurla Marco Parigi - maggio 07 COL ITALIE 128

We do not accept any liability for the correctness of this accepted list.
Fiir die Richtigkeit des Inhalts dieser Annahmen Liste kénnen wir keine Gewdhr iibernehmen.
L'exactitude de cette liste des acceptations ne peut €tre garantie.
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